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No. Truck Name

10

11
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18
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20

21

22

23

24

Q8 Monterotondo
Q8 Artena

Q8 Easy Colleferro
Q8 Tirreno Ovest
Q8 Easy Civitavecchia
Q8 Feronia Est

Q8 Santa Palomba
Q8 Magliana Sud
Q8 Easy Roma

Q8 Tevere Est

Q8 Tevere Ovest
Q8 Easy Orte

Q8 La Macchia Est
Q8 Easy Frosinone
Q8 Easy Latina

Q8 Easy Aprilia

Q8 Terracina

Q8 Gaeta

Q8 Giave

Q8 Loiri Porto San Paolo
Q8 Monti

Q8 Borore

Q8 Orune

Q8 Easy Villaspeciosa

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 25

SS. 600 Via Ariana KM.
8+353

S.S. 600 Ariana KM. 3

ADS Tirreno Ovest A12 KM
39,300

Fabio Sacchetti 2

ADS Feronia Est - A1 KM
4,000

Via Ardeatina 2485

ADS Magliana Sud A
Rm-Fium.KM 5+635

Via Casilina, 777

ADS Tevere Est A1 KM
464+400

ADS Tevere Ovest A1 KM
464+700

S.P.151 KM 31+150

ADS La Macchia Est,Aut.
Na/Roma

SS. 155 KM 0,767

S.R. 148 Pontina KM.
77+810 DX

Via Della Riserva Nuova CC
Aprilia

Appia S.5.7 KM 102+800
S.S. Flacca KM.27,765
SS 131 KM 169

S.S. 131 KM 5+166 SNC

S.S. 199 KM 50+0,50-Su
Canale

SS 131 KM 137+062
S.5.131 Dir ¢/N KM 63,400

S.S 130 KM 19,140

Postcode Town

00015

00031

00034

00050

00053

00065

00134

00148

00172

01020

01020

01028

03012

03100

04010

04011

04019

04024

07010

07020

07020

08016

08020

09010

Monterotondo

Artena

Colleferro

Tolfa

Civitavecchia

Fiano Romano

Roma

Roma

Roma

Civitella D'agliano

Civitella D'agliano

Orte

Anagni

Frosinone

Latina

Aprilia

Terracina

Gaeta

Giave

Loiri Porto San Paolo

Monti
Borore
Orune

Villaspeciosa

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Q8 Sardara I

Q8 Villasor

Q8 Abbasanta
Q8 Easy Oristano-Fenosu

Q8 Viverone Nord
Q8 Rivalta Di Torino
Q8 Borgaro Torinese

Q8 Torino

Q8 Rio Colore' Est

Q8 Fossano

Q8 Easy Carisio

Q8 Crocetta Nord

Q8 Asti

08 Monferrato Ovest

Q8 Tortona Nord

Q8 Easy Novi Ligure

Q8 Turchino Est

Q8 Genova

08 La Lanterna Est

Q8 Sant'Ilario Sud

Q8 Piani D'invrea Nord

Q8 Brugnato Est
Q8 Easy Pero

Q8 Pero Nord

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!

Street

S.S. 131 KM 56,233 Lato
Ovest

S.5.196 KM 7+656

Via Sant'agostino S.C.

SP70 KM 1 Oristano-Fenosu

ADS Viverone Nord-A5
Interporto S.T.O.
Strad Prov. Torino-Lanzo

C.SO Orbassano 380

ADS Rio Colore' Est,Aut.
Sv/To

Aut.To/Sv ADS Rio Ghidone
A6 KM48

S.P. Torino - Svizzera

To/Pc Crocetta Nord A21
KM 48

Corso Alessandria 380

Aut. A26 Monferrato Ovest
A26 KM 83

ADS Tortona Nord Pc-To

C/0 Centro Commle Bennet

ADS Turchino Est A26 Ge
Voltri Grav

Lungomare Canepa, 2 R

ADS La Lanterna Est A7 KM
133,2

ADS S. Tlario Sud A12 KM
14,500

ADS Piani D'invrea Nord
A10 KM 26,0

ADS Brugnato Est,Aut. Li/Gr
Via Pisacane 9/B

ADS Q8 Pero Nord To/Mi A4
KM 122

Italy I I

Postcode Town

09030

09034

09071

09170

10010

10040

10071

10137

12042

12045

13040

14034

14100

15040

15057

15067

16010

16149

16149

16167

17019

19010

20016

20016

Sardara

Villasor

Abbasanta
Oristano-Fenosu
Settimo Rottaro
Rivalta Di Torino
Borgaro Torinese
Torino

Bra

Fossano

Carisio

Castello D'annone
Asti

Occimiano
Tortona

Novi Ligure

Mele

Genova

Genova
Sant'Ilario Sud
Varazze

Brugnato
Pero

Pero
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nefuel cardio IQ CARD STATIONS way [

clever companies

No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town

SS. 33 Del Sempione Aut. Mi/Ge Dorno Ovest KM.

49 . Q8 RhoI KM.15+660 20017 Rho 73 . 08 Dorno Ovest 50,900 27020 Dorno
50 e Q8Rholl £4 Mitano-Torino Km 119 30017 Rho 74 « 08 Gropello Cairoli N.Variante 5.5.596 Lato Sud 370977 Gropello Cairoli
51 . Q8 Lainate ADS A8 - KM 7,6 - Dir. Nord 20020 Lainate 75 . Q8 Easy Novara V.Le Europa 100 28100 Novara
52 o 08 Paderno Dugnano FZ.Palazzolo 20037 Paderno Dugnano 76 . Q8 Fiorenzuola D'Arda SS 9 Emilia 29010 Fiorenzuola D'Arda
2 9 SS/Sp35km.6+550 Ovest 9
. A To-Pc KM .
53 o Q8 Easy Mediglia SP. 159 20060  Mediglia 77 + Q8 Piacenza A EREILEA S 29100 Piacenza
54 . Q8 Liscate glzt:fggjf /Melzo 20060 Liscate 78 . Q8 Venezia ‘Iz.ll*gzilscg:tenta SS11KM 30100 Venezia
55 . Q8 Easy Melzo S.P. 13 KM 13+600 20066 Melzo 79 . 08 Venezia-Loc.Cavallino Via Fausta Staz. Q8 30100 Venezia-Loc.Cavallino
56 e Q8 San Zenone Ovest frea Servizio A/15.Zenone 20070 5. Zenone Al Lambro 80 « 08 EasyVenezia fie- Marghera Via Brunacch, - 30175 venezia
57 e Q8 San Zenone Est éénr\gir{glaEsKtm 256 - San 20070 San Zenone Al Lambro 81 e« Q8 Easy Conegliano Viale Italia 277 31015 Conegliano
. S.Da Provinciale Per Od ,
58 e Q8 Easy Carpiano S.P. 40 Binasco-Melegnano 20080 Carpiano 82 .«  Q8EasyMansue a Frovinciate Fer Dderzo 31040 Mansue
50 « 08Meda 2%35750061 Giovi KM 20821 Meda 83 o 08 Ponte Nelle Alpi Viale Cadore 24 32014 Ponte Nelle Alpi
60 o Q8 Easy Brugherio Via Quarto 94 20861 Brugherio 84 +  Qs8Feltre Via D.Alighieri 25 32032 Feltre
61 + Q8Monza Via Enrico Fermi 20900  Monza B0 ATERD S5, 22 (el 5 ZEOA Ve
62 . 08 Easy Busto Arsizio Viale Malpensa 19 21052 Busto Arsizio 86 . Q8 San Giorgio Di Nogaro Sp. Dell'aussa Corno 33058 San Giorgio Di Nogaro
63 . Q8 Ponte San Pietro \éir?ar:lfegzom Statale 24036 Ponte San Pietro 87 . Q8 Monrupino Autoporto Fernetti 34016 Monrupino
. 88 . Q8 Easy Cittadella Cristoforo Colombo 1 35013 Cittadella
64 « Q8 Brembo Sud 105 Mi/Bs - Brembo Sud A4 24040 Osio Sopra
89 . Q8 San Pelagio Est ,é\l(:))/spzan Pelagio EstAut. 35020 Due Carrare
65 . Q8 Filago Via Delle Industrie 22 24040 Filago
. 90 . Q8 Easy Padova I Corso Primo Maggio 35100 Padova
66 . Q8 Bergamo Via Circonv. Delle Valli. SN 24125 Bergamo
91 . Q8 Padova I Via Bembo 35100 Padova
67 o 08 Desenzano Del Garda i'g;,t}l KM 14+415 Lato 25015 Desenzano Del Garda
92 o  08Padovalll E’T'gnlgeﬁ'zlfgl’;‘)’ 35122 Padova
68 . Q8 Easy Desenzano Del Garda Via Mantova 7 25015 Desenzano Del Garda
93 08 Padova II (CTZFSOEB;’Z-‘;;‘EQ)“ 35142  Padova
69 «  08Erbusco Via Rovato 43 25030  Erbusco 9
94 . Q8 Easy Thiene Via Dell'autostrada 36016 Thiene
70 . Q8 Travagliato Via Santa Giulia, 24 25039 Travagliato
95 . Q8 Vicenza St. Padana Verso Verona 48 36100 Vicenza
71 . Q8 Lumezzane Via Montesuello 170 25065 Lumezzane
96 . Q8 San Bonifacio SP 38 Porciliana-Soave 37047 San Bonifacio

Via Treponti 75 Loc.Due 25086

72 . Q8 Easy Rezzato Porte

Rezzato

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy! Page 3



The fuel card for
clever companies

Italy I I

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town

97 Q8 Verona I Via Mediana - Staz. Q8 37100 Verona 122 Q8 Easy Castiglione Delle S.S. 567 Variante KM 3+300 46043 Castiglione Delle
Stiviere = Stiviere
98 Q8 Verona II Via Mediana 9 37139 Verona 123 Q8 Easy Mantova ‘gizggnzia[e Nord KM 46100 Mantova
99 Q8 Mezzolombardo Via Cavalleggeri Udine 13 38017 Mezzolombardo .
124 08 Rubicone Ovest £DS Rubicone Ovest Al4 47039 savigliano Sul Rubicone
100 Q8 Predazzo Via Fiamme Gialle 24 38037 Predazzo
125 Q8 Forli’ V.Le Roma 152 47122 Forli’
101 08 Nogaredo Est £D5 Nogaredo EStAZ2KM 38060 Nogaredo
126 Q8 Montefeltro Est Qaslhglé)rltggeltro Esit il 47838 Riccione
102 Q8 Nogaredo Ovest ADS Nogaredo Ovest 38060 Nogaredo
127 Q8 Easy Ravenna I S.5.16 N. 180 Lato Sud 48100 Ravenna
103 Q8 Roveretto Via Abetone 26 38068 Roveretto
128 Q8 Easy Ravenna II 5.5.16 Km 155+78 Lato Nord 48159 Ravenna
104 Q8 Nago-Torbole Via Giacomo Matteotti 84 38069 Nago-Torbole
129 Q8 Lastra A Signa S.G.C. FI-PI-LI Loc. Pianacci 50055 Lastra A Signa
105 Q8 Trento Ovest SS12, Campotrentino Est 38121 Trento
. 130 Q8 Easy Firenze Via Giovanni Agnelli 50126 Firenze
106 Q8 Trento Est SS12, Campotrentino Est 38121 Trento
gt Al11 Firenze-Pisa Nord Km e
107 Q8 Easy Trento Via Brescia 27 38122 T 131 Q8 Serravalle Pistoiese 35500 51030 Serravalle Pistoiese
108 Q8 Laces S5 38 KM 1714970 39021  Laces 132 Q8 Lucignano Ovest AL KM 3807 ADS Lucignano spo46  Lucignano
. SS49 Della Posteria km : : ADS S.Benedetto
109 Q8 Vandoies 13.60 39030 Vandoies di Sotto 133 Q8 San Benedetto Ovest Ovest Autostr.Cisa 54026 Mulazzo
110 08 Castelrotto g?{:gg?s SS 242 (Strada Per 39040 Castelrotto 134 08 Lucca Viale Europa 556 55100 Lucca
111 08 Bronzolo Via Nazionale, 1/B 39051 Bronzolo 135 Q8 Cascina gﬁ;g?{fﬁ?gl L1 56021  Cascina
112 Q8 Cantagallo Ovest A1 Km 198,9 Dir Sud 40033 Casalecchio Di Reno S.G.CFI-PI-LI KM
Q2 9 136 Q8 Pontedera 56+750-Gello 56025 Pontedera
113 Q8 Casalecchio Di Reno Via Porrettana 371 40033 Casalecchio Di Reno 137 08 San Miniato ﬁh%?f&efom’ FI/PI/LI 56028 San Miniato
114 Q8 Easy Sasso Marconi Via Kennedy 52 40037 Sasso Marconi
138 Q8 Easy Castagneto Carducci Aurelia Sud 241 57022 Castagneto Carducci
115 Q8 La Pioppa Ovest La Pioppa Ovest A14 Bo-Ta 40069 Zola Pedrosa . R
139 Q8 Cecina Li 251 variante Aurelia Lato 57073 Cecina Li
116 Q8 Easy Bologna I Via Di Corticella 180 2B 40128 Bologna .
Via E. M 51 L R i 140 Q8 Gavorrano Eg %42::5‘;“3 KM 217,00 Loc 58023 Gavorrano
117 Q8 Easy Bologna II B 15 MR OC. Roverl 45139 Bologna
141 Q8 Prato II Viale Leonardo Da Vinci 59100 Prato
118 Q8 Secchia Est ADS Secchia Est A1 Mi-Na 41123 Modena
142 Q8 Prato I Via Borgo Valsugana 59100 Prato
119 Q8 Parma Via S.Leonardo 193/A 43122 Parma
. ) 143 Q8 Easy Camerano Via Farfisa 60021 Camerano
120 08 Comacchio F2-5Gluseppe ViaRomea 44070 comacchio
144 08 Conero Est ADS Conero Est A14 60026  Ancona
Via Di tina P C Bologna-Taranto
121 Q8 Easy Ferrara la Dlamantina Fresso ¢ 44900 Ferrara

Diamante

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!

Q8 Easy Mondolfo

Q8 Pesaro

Q8 Piceno Ovest
Q8 Chieti
Q8 Easy Casamassima

Q8 Easy Altamura

Q8 Canne Est

Q8 Gargano Ovest

Q8 Easy Francavilla Fontana
Q8 Easy Gallipoli

08 Massafra

Q8 Taranto

Q8 Pisticci

Q8 Masseria Est

Q8 Easy S.Anastasia

Q8 San Marco Evangelista

Q8 Easy Marcianise

Q8 Teano Ovest

Q8 Mirabella Sud

Q8 Campagna Ovest

Q8 Frascineto Est

Q8 Corigliano Calabro

Q8 Lamezia Terme

clever companies

Street

SS.16 KM.265,567
Loc.Marotta

Strada Delle Regioni KM
2+260

A/14 Piceno Ovest
Via Unita' D'Italia
SS. 100 KM. 19+164

S.5.96 KM 73+390

ADS Canne D/B Est- A14
Bo/Ba KM 620

ADS Gargano Ovest Al14
KM.542+100

S.S. 7 KM. 687+200
SS 101 KM 34+300

S.S.7 KM 632+176

S.S.7 TER KM.2+500
Staz.Servizio Q8

SS 106 Jonica KM 444+550

ADS Masseria Est Al
KM.754+100

S.S. 268 Km 4+709

S.S. 265 KM 26+338

SS.87 SANNITICA
KM.21+108

Autostrada Al - Km 7084 -
Dir. Sud

ADS Mirabella Sud A16
KM.77+200

ADS Campagna Ovest A3
KM.43+400

ADS Frascineto Est A3
KM.193+200

S.5.106 KM 14+489
Loc.Torricel

Via Scarpino C.Da Donna
Mazza

Postcode Town

61037

61100

63010

66010

70010

70022

70031

71100

72021

73014

74016

74122

75015

80026

80048

81020

81025

81057

83036

84022

87012

87064

88046

Mondolfo

Pesaro
Campofilone

Chieti
Casamassima
Altamura

Andria

Foggia

Francavilla Fontana
Gallipoli

Massafra

Taranto

Pisticci

Casoria

S.Anastasia

San Marco Evangelista

Marcianise

Teano

Mirabella Eclano

Campagna

Castrovillari

Corigliano Calabro

Lamezia Terme

168

169

170

171

172

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

Q8 Palermo
Q8 Easy Palermo II
Q8 Catania

Q8 Easy Siracusa

Q8 Letojanni

Italy I I

Street Postcode Town
Viale Margherita Di

Savoia-Mondello 90146 PRIEHTE
Via Nicoletti 90147 Palermo
Asse Dei Servizi, Tang.Ovest q
B 9 95100  Catania
S.S. 124 KM 119+538 96100 Siracusa
S.S. 114 KM. 43+800 98037 Letojanni

Page 5
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1 Q8 Monterotondo

No.
Via Leonardo Da Vinci 25 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

00015 Monterotondo Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.07471/12.596394

Q-Cards Features

m-mll-l & ==

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

5 Q8 Easy Civitavecchia

No.

Fabio Sacchetti 2
00053 Civitavecchia

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.1293306/11.7880672

I10-Cards Features

aElEE B =

2 Q8 Artena

No.

SS. 600 Via Ariana KM. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8+353 Sat: 0:00-24:00
00031 Artena Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.749796/12.870757

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal e e

6 Q8 Feronia Est

No.
ADS Feronia Est - A1 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4,000 Sat: 0:00-24:00

00065 Fiano Romano Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Feronia Est

E GPS: 42.1326706/12.6014777

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

3 Q8 Easy Colleferro

No.

S.S. 600 Ariana KM. 3
00034 Colleferro

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.735985/12.958856

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

7 Q8 Santa Palomba

No.
Via Ardeatina 2485 Mon-Fri: 06:00-19:30
00134 Roma Sat: 07:00-13:30

Sun: closed

E GPS: 41.69675/12.590699

10-Cards Features

MR B e

4 Q8 Tirreno Ovest

No.
ADS Tirreno Ovest A12 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
39,300 Sat: 0:00-24:00
00050 Tolfa Sun: 0:00-24:00

A12/E80, Area Servizio Tirreno Ovest

E GPS: 42.029666/11.962344

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

8 08 Magliana Sud

No.

ADS Magliana Sud A
Rm-Fium.KM 5+635
00148 Roma

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A91, Area Servizio Magliana Sud

E GPS: 41.819245/12.405551

IQ-Cards Features

alEl s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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Q8 Easy Roma

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Casilina, 777
00172 Roma

E GPS: 41.875512/12.558189

Q-Cards Features

"‘-Ell-l By =

IQ CARD STATIONS

08 La Macchia Est

ADS La Macchia Est,Aut. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Na/Roma Sat: 0:00-24:00
03012 Anagni Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E45, Area Servizio La Macchia Est

E GPS: 41.686032/13.188904

I10-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

10 Q8 Tevere Est

ADS Tevere Est A1 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
464+400 Sat: 0:00-24:00
01020 Civitella D'agliano  Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Tevere Est

E GPS: 42.624454/12.231623

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal IR s

14 Q8 Easy Frosinone

No.

SS. 155 KM 0,767
03100 Frosinone

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.651957/13.340493

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl | e

1 1 Q8 Tevere Ovest

No.
ADS Tevere Ovest A1 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
464+700 Sat: 0:00-24:00

01020 Civitella D'agliano  Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Tevere Ovest

E GPS: 42.624486/12.230489

IQ-Cards Features

alEl =

1 5 Q8 Easy Latina

No.
S.R. 148 Pontina KM. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
77+810 DX Sat: 0:00-24:00

04010 Latina Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.42285/12.960802

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

1 2 Q8 Easy Orte

No.
S.P.151 KM 31+150 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
01028 Orte Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.452043/12.406633

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

16 Q8 Easy Aprilia

No.
Via Della Riserva Nuova Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
CC Aprilia Sat: 0:00-24:00

04011 Aprilia Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.592064/12.630563

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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1 7 08 Terracina

No.
Appia S.S.7 KM 102+800 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

04019 Terracina Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.287503/13.258674

10-Cards Features

ENEN e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

7041 08 Monti

No.
S. S. 199 KM 50+0,50-Su Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Canale Sat: 0:00-24:00
07020 Monti Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.84401/9.411436

IQ0-Cards Features

aNEE om

1 8 08 Gaeta

S.S. Flacca KM.27,765
04024 Gaeta

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.213883/13.557038

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE o

2 2 Q8 Borore

\[e)

SS 131 KM 137+062
08016 Borore

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.229981/8.783596

IQ-Cards Features

& o

19 Q8 Giave

No.
SS 131 KM 169 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
07010 Giave Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.467376/8.739979

IQ-Cards Features

aNEl o=

2 3 08 Orune

No.
S.S.131 Dir C/N KM 63,400 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
08020 Orune Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.376251/9.41161

10-Cards Features

aNEl o=

20 Q8 Loiri Porto San Paolo

No.

S.S. 131 KM 5+166 SNC Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
07020 Loiri Porto San Sat: 0:00-24:00
Paolo Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.838083/9.55425

I0-Cards Features

ENER ©m

24 08 Easy Villaspeciosa

\[e)

S.S 130 KM 19,140
09010 Villaspeciosa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 39.307023/8.92712

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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2 5 08 Sardara I

No.
S.S. 131 KM 56,233 Lato Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Ovest Sat: 0:00-24:00

09030 Sardara Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 39.626408/8.792434

Q-Cards Features

“imll-l

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Viverone Nord

ADS Viverone Nord-A5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
10010 Settimo Rottaro Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A5/E25, Area Servizio Viverone Nord

E GPS: 45.408566/8.013075

I10-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

7/ 20| Qs villasor

No.

S.S. 196 KM 7+656
09034 Villasor

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 39.374929/8.94302

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE o

30 Q8 Rivalta Di Torino

No.

Interporto S.T.O. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
10040 Rivalta Di Torino Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.038566/7.562021

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE e

08 Abbasanta

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Sant'agostino S.C.
09071 Abbasanta

E GPS: 40.129865/8.810395

IQ-Cards Features

aNEl o=

3 1 Q8 Borgaro Torinese

No.

Strad Prov. Torino-Lanzo  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
10071 Borgaro Torinese Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.141364/7.655634

10-Cards Features

aNEl o=

2 8 Q8 Easy Oristano-Fenosu

No.

SP70KM 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Oristano-Fenosu Sat: 0:00-24:00
09170 Oristano-Fenosu Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 39.904534/8.619838

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

32 Q8 Torino

No.

C.SO Orbassano 380
10137 Torino

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.035673/7.624044

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

3 3 Q8 Rio Colore' Est

No.
ADS Rio Colore' Est,Aut. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sv/To Sat: 0:00-24:00
12042 Bra Sun: 0:00-24:00

A6/E717, Area Servizio Rio Colore’ Est

E GPS: 44.70445/7.763621

Q-Cards Features

m-mll-l =

IQ CARD STATIONS

Corso Alessandria 380 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
14100 Asti Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.905958/8.235872

I10-Cards Features

ElEl O] ==

34 Q8 Fossano

Aut.To/Sv ADS Rio
Ghidone A6 KM48
12045 Fossano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A6/E717, Area Servizio Rio Ghidone

E GPS: 44.548848/7.784552

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl pem

38 08 Monferrato Ovest

No.
Aut. A26 Monferrato Ovest Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A26 KM 83 Sat: 0:00-24:00

15040 Occimiano Sun: 0:00-24:00

A26/E25, Area Servizio Monferrato Ovest

E GPS: 45.073919/8.509608

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

3 5 Q8 Easy Carisio

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

S.P. Torino - Svizzera
13040 Carisio

E GPS: 45.443517/8.22895

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

39 08 Tortona Nord

No.

ADS Tortona Nord Pc-To ~ Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
15057 Tortona Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A21/E70, Area Servizio Tortona Nord

E GPS: 44.935101/8.883795

10-Cards Features

alEl s

36 Q8 Crocetta Nord

No.
To/Pc Crocetta Nord A21 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM 48 Sat: 0:00-24:00

14034 Castello D'annone  Sun: 0:00-24:00

A21/E70, Area Servizio Crocetta Nord

E GPS: 44.904826/8.364136

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

40 Q8 Easy Novi Ligure

No.

C/0 Centro Commle Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bennet Sat: 0:00-24:00
15067 Novi Ligure Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.77057/8.77338

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

41 Q8 Turchino Est

No.
ADS Turchino Est A26 Ge  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Voltri Grav
16010 Mele

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A26/E25, Area Servizio Turchino Est

E GPS: 44.454232/8.744863

10-Cards Features

ENEl pem

IQ CARD STATIONS

45 Q8 Piani D'invrea Nord

ADS Piani D'invrea Nord Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A10 KM 26,0 Sat: 0:00-24:00
17019 Varazze Sun: 0:00-24:00

A10/E80, Area Servizio Piani D'invrea Nord

E GPS: 44.371945/8.616486

IQ0-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

42 Q8 Genova
[\[e

Lungomare Canepa, 2 R Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
16149 Genova Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.407167/8.898349

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE e

46 Q8 Brugnato Est

No.
ADS Brugnato Est,Aut. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Li/Gr Sat: 0:00-24:00
19010 Brugnato Sun: 0:00-24:00

A12/E80, Area Servizio Brugnato Est

E GPS: 44.226604/9.73067

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

08 La Lanterna Est
No.

ADS La Lanterna Est A7 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM 133,2 Sat: 0:00-24:00
16149 Genova Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.411196/8.900665

IQ-Cards Features

alEl =

47 Q8 Easy Pero

No.
Via Pisacane 9/B Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
20016 Pero Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.507102/9.088796

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

"B 08 santTlario Sud

No.
ADS S. Ilario Sud A12 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
14,500 Sat: 0:00-24:00

16167 Sant'Ilario Sud Sun: 0:00-24:00

A12/E80, Area Servizio Sant'Ilario Sud

E GPS: 44.392579/9.045619

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

48 08 Pero Nord

No.

ADS Q8 Pero Nord To/Mi Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A4 KM 122 Sat: 0:00-24:00
20016 Pero Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E64, Area Servizio Pero Nord

E GPS: 45.513499/9.070122

IQ-Cards Features

alEl s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

~L°] Q8Rhol

No.

SS. 33 Del Sempione Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.15+660 Sat: 0:00-24:00
20017 Rho Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.540383/9.023992

10-Cards Features

ENEN e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

5 3 08 Easy Mediglia

No.

SP. 159 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
20060 Mediglia Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.397829/9.324747

I10-Cards Features

e |me e

=10) QsRholl

No.

A4 Milano-Torino Km 119 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Dir Est Sat: 0:00-24:00
20017 Rho Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E64, Area Servizio Rho Sud

E GPS: 45.509594/9.039757

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal IR s

54 Q8 Liscate

\[e)

S.P. Monza /Melzo Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Distrib.Q8 Sat: 0:00-24:00
20060 Liscate Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.482218/9.426245

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE e

5 1 Q8 Lainate

No.

ADS A8 - KM 7,6 - Dir. Nord Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
20020 Lainate Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A8, Area Servizio Villoresi Est

E GPS: 45.559497/9.039968

IQ-Cards Features

sl s

5 5 08 Easy Melzo

No.
S.P. 13 KM 13+600 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
20066 Melzo Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.507075/9.411653

10-Cards Features

MR B e

5 2 Q8 Paderno Dugnano

No.

FZ.Palazzolo Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
SS/Sp35km.6+550 Ovest Sat: 0:00-24:00
20037 Paderno Dugnano  Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.589395/9.173606

I0-Cards Features

al=l B ==

56 Q8 San Zenone Ovest

\[e)

Area Servizio A/1 S.
Zenone Ovest
20070 S. Zenone Al
Lambro

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio San Zenone Ovest

E GPS: 45.321571/9.37518

IQ-Cards Features

alEl s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

5 7 Q8 San Zenone Est

No.

Al Mi/Na Km 256 - San Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Zenone Est Sat: 0:00-24:00
20070 San Zenone Al Sun: 0:00-24:00
Lambro

A1/E35, Area Servizio San Zenone Est

E GPS: 45.322102/9.376078

10-Cards Features

SNEE AFes

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Monza

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Enrico Fermi
20900 Monza

E GPS: 45.565538/9.281416

IQ0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

5 8 Q8 Easy Carpiano

No.
S.P. 40 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Binasco-Melegnano
20080 Carpiano

E GPS: 45.352064/9.294627

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

2V7) | Q8 Easy Busto Arsizio

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Viale Malpensa 19
21052 Busto Arsizio

E GPS: 45.637274/8.851166

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl | e

=1°) | 08Meda

No.
S.S.35 Dei Giovi KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
143+750 Sat: 0:00-24:00
20821 Meda Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.656604/9.145819

IQ-Cards Features

MR [ e

63 Q8 Ponte San Pietro

No.

Via Manzoni Statale Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Briantea Sat: 0:00-24:00
24036 Ponte San Pietro Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.704821/9.571116

10-Cards Features

aNEl o=

60 Q8 Easy Brugherio

'
z
°

Via Quarto 94
20861 Brugherio

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.170248/10.82429

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

64 Q8 Brembo Sud

No.
ADS Mi/Bs - Brembo Sud Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A4 KM 166 Sat: 0:00-24:00

24040 Osio Sopra Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E64, Area Servizio Brembo Sud

E GPS: 45.631435/9.598085

IQ-Cards Features

alEl s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

2} Q8Filago

No.

Via Delle Industrie 22
24040 Filago

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.621216/9.548928

10-Cards Features

ENEE =

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

69 08 Erbusco

No.

Via Rovato 43
25030 Erbusco

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E64, Exit Rovato

E GPS: 45.580022/10.002389

I10-Cards Features

e |me e

66 Q8 Bergamo

No.
Via Circonv. Delle Valli. SN Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

24125 Bergamo Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.697835/9.694836

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE o

70 Q8 Travagliato

\[e)

Via Santa Giulia, 24
25039 Travagliato

Mon-Fri: 7:00-19:00
Sat: 7:00-12:00
Sun: closed

.45.53305965/10.10619732
e

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

67 08 Desenzano Del Garda

No.
S.S. 11 KM 14+415 Lato Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Nord Sat: 0:00-24:00
25015 Desenzano Del Sun: 0:00-24:00
Garda

E GPS: 45.445385/10.586387

IQ-Cards Features

MR [ e

7 1 08 Lumezzane

No.

Via Montesuello 170
25065 Lumezzane

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.649982/10.25747

10-Cards Features

MR B e

68 Q8 Easy Desenzano Del Garda

'
z
o

Via Mantova 7 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
25015 Desenzano Del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Garda Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E70, Exit Desenzano

E GPS: 45.456105/10.522885

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

72 08 Easy Rezzato

\[e)
Via Treponti 75 Loc.Due  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Porte Sat: 0:00-24:00

25086 Rezzato Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.503228/10.343067

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

7 3 Q8 Dorno Ovest

No.
Aut. Mi/Ge Dorno Ovest Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

KM. 50,900
27020 Dorno

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A7/E62, Area Servizio Dorno Ovest

E GPS: 45.148276/8.990775

10-Cards Features

ENEl pem

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

77 08 Piacenza

No.
Autostrada To-Pc KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
157+000 Sat: 0:00-24:00

29100 Piacenza Sun: 0:00-24:00

A21/E70, Area Servizio Trebbia Sud

E GPS: 45.061187/9.651857

IQ0-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

74 Q8 Gropello Cairoli

No.

N.Variante S.S.596 Lato Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sud Sat: 0:00-24:00

u
27027 Gropello Cairoli Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.167434/8.997396

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE o

/.1 | Q8 Venezia

\[e}
L.Malcontenta SS 11 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
413+584 Sat: 0:00-24:00

30100 Venezia Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.449187/12.202753

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE e

08 Easy Novara

V.Le Europa 100
28100 Novara

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.464134/8.610144

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

79 08 Venezia-Loc.Cavallino

No.
Via Fausta Staz. Q8 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
30100 Sat: 0:00-24:00

Venezia-Loc.Cavallino Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.480186/12.549974

10-Cards Features

MR B e

76 Q8 Fiorenzuola D'Arda

SS 9 Emilia
29010 Fiorenzuola D'Arda Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.932354/9.890807

I0-Cards Features

alEl O ==

80 Q8 Easy Venezia

\[e)

FZ. Marghera Via Brunacci, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
19 Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

30175 Venezia

E GPS: 45.466979/12.215831

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

8 1 Q8 Easy Conegliano

No.

Viale Italia 277
31015 Conegliano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.882481/12.315468

10-Cards Features

sl |me e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

8 5 08 Amaro

No.

S.S. 52 Carnica
33020 Tomezzo

Mon-Fri: 7:00-19:00
Sat: 7:00-12:00
Sun: closed

. 46.372662133/13.0648457
omm | = B

IQ0-Cards Features

aNEE om

82 08 Easy Mansue'’

No.

S.Da Provinciale Per Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Oderzo Sat: 0:00-24:00
31040 Mansue' Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.813122/12.526279

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal e e

86 Q8 San Giorgio Di Nogaro

\[e)

Sp. Dell'aussa Corno Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
33058 San Giorgio Di Sat: 0:00-24:00
Nogaro Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.822301/13.215057

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

247 08 Ponte Nelle Alpi

No.

Viale Cadore 24
32014 Ponte Nelle Alpi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.181298/12.283977

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

87 Q8 Monrupino

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Autoporto Fernetti
34016 Monrupino

E GPS: 45.70068/13.825941

10-Cards Features

aNEl o=

84 Q8 Feltre

'
z
°

Via D.Alighieri 25
32032 Feltre

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.018681/11.889911

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

88 Q8 Easy Cittadella

\[e)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Cristoforo Colombo 1
35013 Cittadella

E GPS: 45.643547/11.774119

IQ-Cards Features

alEl RE s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

89 Q8 San Pelagio Est

No.
ADS San Pelagio Est,Aut. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bo/Pd Sat: 0:00-24:00

35020 Due Carrare Sun: 0:00-24:00

A13, Area Servizio San Pelagio Est

E GPS: 45.315951/11.826505

10-Cards Features

ENEl pem

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Padova II

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Corso Boston 51
(Tangenziale)
35142 Padova

E GPS: 45.377495/11.840172

IQ0-Cards Features

iEE Eem

08 Easy Padova I
No.

Corso Primo Maggio Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
35100 Padova Sat: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.370023/11.898016

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

)21 Q8 Easy Thiene

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Dell'autostrada
36016 Thiene

E GPS: 45.694638/11.463451

IQ-Cards Features

alEl e s

Sun: 0:00-24:00
>l Q8Padoval
No.

Via Bembo
35100 Padova

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.376571/11.886047

IQ-Cards Features

MR [ e

95 Q8 Vicenza

No.

St. Padana Verso Verona  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8 Sat: 0:00-24:00

4
36100 Vicenza Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.532334/11.503802

10-Cards Features

aNEl o=

Q8 Padova III
No.

Via 13 Giugno Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
(Tangenziale) Sat: 0:00-24:00
35122 Padova Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.378023/11.840056

I0-Cards Features

al=l B ==

96 Q8 San Bonifacio

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

SP 38 Porciliana-Soave
37047 San Bonifacio

E GPS: 45.394533/11.247543

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE oo

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

97 08 Verona I

No.

Via Mediana - Staz. Q8
37100 Verona

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.431775/10.922842

10-Cards Features

ENEN e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Nogaredo Est

ADS Nogaredo Est A22 KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
25+200 Sat: 0:00-24:00
38060 Nogaredo Sun: 0:00-24:00

A22/E45, Area Servizio Nogaredo Est

E GPS: 45.90235/11.027299

IQ0-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

98 Q8 Verona II

No.

Via Mediana 9
37139 Verona

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.431119/10.919082

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE o

102 08 Nogaredo Ovest

No.

ADS Nogaredo Ovest
38060 Nogaredo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A22/E45, Area Servizio Nogaredo Ovest

E GPS: 45.902537/11.026634

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

99 08 Mezzolombardo

No.

Via Cavalleggeri Udine 13 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
38017 Mezzolombardo Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.216419/11.087796

IQ-Cards Features

MR [ e

10 3 08 Roveretto

No.

Via Abetone 26
38068 Roveretto

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.885285/11.032991

10-Cards Features

MR B e

100 Q8 Predazzo

'
z
o

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Fiamme Gialle 24
38037 Predazzo

E GPS: 46.30583/11.597179

I0-Cards Features

alEl O ==

104 08 Nago-Torbole

Via Giacomo Matteotti 84 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
38069 Nago-Torbole Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.871254/10.875488

IQ-Cards Features

alEl O ==

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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The fuel card for

CARD

e qgard.at clever com panies

10 5 Q08 Trento Ovest

No.
SS12, Campotrentino Est  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

38121 Trento Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.087102/11.105104

10-Cards Features

ENEN e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

109 Q8 Vandoies

No.
SS49 Della Posteria km Mon-Fri: 7:00-19:00
13.60 Sat: 7:00-12:00

39030 Vandoies di Sotto  Sun: closed

E GPS: 46.814102439/11.7220225

IQ0-Cards Features

aNEE om

106 Q8 Trento Est

No.
SS12, Campotrentino Est  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

38121 Trento Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.087223/11.105943

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEE e

1 10 Q8 Castelrotto

\[e)

Pontives SS 242 (Strada Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Per Ortisei) Sat: 0:00-24:00
39040 Castelrotto Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.580199/11.63965

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

08 Easy Trento

Via Brescia 27
38122 Trento

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.070535/11.110894

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

1 1 1 Q8 Bronzolo

No.

Via Nazionale, 1/B
39051 Bronzolo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.3919/11.314794

10-Cards Features

MR B e

108 Q8 Laces

No.

SS 38 KM 171+970
39021 Laces

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 46.619944/10.843586

I0-Cards Features

alEl O ==

1 1 2 Q8 Cantagallo Ovest

\[e)

Al Km 198,9 Dir Sud Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
40033 Casalecchio Di Sat: 0:00-24:00
Reno Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Cantagallo Ovest

E GPS: 44.455051/11.280162

IQ-Cards Features

alEl e

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!

Page 19



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 1 3 Q8 Casalecchio Di Reno

No.

Via Porrettana 371 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
40033 Casalecchio Di Sat: 0:00-24:00
Reno Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.471899/11.272271

10-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

117 Q8 Easy Bologna II

No.
Via E. Mattei, 51 Loc. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Roveri Sat: 0:00-24:00

40139 Bologna Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.497442/11.415496

IQ0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

1 14 Q8 Easy Sasso Marconi

N

1
.

Via Kennedy 52
40037 Sasso Marconi

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.39256/11.246459

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

118 08 Secchia Est

No.

ADS Secchia Est A1 Mi-Na Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
41123 Modena Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E45, Area Servizio Secchia Est

E GPS: 44.661304/10.858505

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

1 1 5 Q8 La Pioppa Ovest

No.
La Pioppa Ovest A14 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bo-Ta Sat: 0:00-24:00

40069 Zola Pedrosa Sun: 0:00-24:00

A14/E45, Area Servizio La Pioppa Ovest

E GPS: 44.518763/11.215297

IQ-Cards Features

alEl =

119 Q8 Parma

No.

Via S.Leonardo 193/A
43122 Parma

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.834306/10.339327

10-Cards Features

ElEE R o=

1 16 Q8 Easy Bologna I

z
o

Via Di Corticella 180 2B Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
40128 Bologna Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.526414/11.349716

I0-Cards Features

ENER ©m

1 20 08 Comacchio

FZ.S.Giuseppe Via Romea Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
62 Sat: 0:00-24:00

44020 Comacchio Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.720319/12.2134

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE oo

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

Q8 Easy Ferrara

Via Diamantina Presso Cc  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Diamante Sat: 0:00-24:00
44100 Ferrara Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.85856/11.580049

Q-Cards Features

"‘-Ell-l By =

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Forli’

V.Le Roma 152
47122 Forli'

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.214542/12.05882

I10-Cards Features

aElEE B =

1 2 2 Q8 Easy Castiglione Delle
Stiviere

No.

S.S. 567 Variante KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3+300 Sat: 0:00-24:00
46043 Castiglione Delle Sun: 0:00-24:00
Stiviere

E GPS: 45.407223/10.467672

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

126 08 Montefeltro Est

ADS Montefeltro Est A14  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.133+100 Sat: 0:00-24:00
47838 Riccione Sun: 0:00-24:00

A14, Area Servizio Montefeltro Est

E GPS: 43.9952547/12.6190456

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

1 2 3 08 Easy Mantova

No.

Tangenziale Nord KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3+400 Sat: 0:00-24:00
46100 Mantova Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 45.170147/10.824169

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

08 Easy Ravenna I

S.S.16 N. 180 Lato Sud
48100 Ravenna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.375725/12.223175

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

1 24 Q8 Rubicone Ovest

No.
ADS Rubicone Ovest A14  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bo-Ta Sat: 0:00-24:00
47039 Savigliano Sul Sun: 0:00-24:00
Rubicone

A14, Area Servizio Rubicone Ovest

E GPS: 44.116243/12.408095

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

12 8 08 Easy Ravenna II

No.
S.5.16 Km 155+78 Lato Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Nord Sat: 0:00-24:00

48100 Ravenna Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.375966/12.223253

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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The fuel card for

CARD

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 29 Q8 Lastra A Signa

No.

S.G.C. FI-PI-LI Loc. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Pianacci Sat: 0:00-24:00
50055 Lastra A Signa Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.735894/11.106922

I0-Card

alal e s

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

1 3 3 Q8 San Benedetto Ovest

ADS S.Benedetto
Ovest,Autostr.Cisa
54026 Mulazzo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A15/E33, Area Servizio San Benedetto Ovest

E GPS: 44.311738/9.92648

I10-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

1 30 Q8 Easy Firenze

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Giovanni Agnelli
50126 Firenze

E GPS: 43.746941/11.287129

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal e e

1 34 08 Lucca

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Viale Europa 556
55100 Lucca

A11/E76, Exit Lucca Est

. 43.834531172/10.4943954
mm | = B

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE e

1 3 1 Q8 Serravalle Pistoiese

A11 Firenze-Pisa Nord Km Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
35.500 Sat: 0:00-24:00
51030 Serravalle Pistoiese Sun: 0:00-24:00

A11/E76, Area Servizio Serravalle Pistoiese

E GPS: 43.891579/10.824774

IQ-Cards Features

sl s

1 3 5 Q8 Cascina

No.

Loc.Marciana
Superstr.FI/PI/LI
56021 Cascina

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.66806/10.524356

10-Cards Features

ElEE R o=

1 3 2 08 Lucignano Ovest

No.

A1 KM 380,7 ADS
Lucignano Ovest
52046 Lucignano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Lucignano Ovest

E GPS: 43.245933/11.774612

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

1 36 Q8 Pontedera

No.

S.G.C.FI-PI-LI KM
56+750-Gello
56025 Pontedera

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.63321/10.594899

IQ-Cards Features

alEl O ==

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

Q8 San Miniato

St. Grande Com. FI/PI/LI Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.33+034 Sat: 0:00-24:00
56028 San Miniato Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.703009/10.851011

10-Cards Features

ENEN e

IQ CARD STATIONS

Q8 Prato II

Viale Leonardo Da Vinci Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
59100 Prato Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A11/E76, Exit Prato Est

E GPS: 43.858564/11.110044

I10-Cards Features

e |me e

1 3 8 Q8 Easy Castagneto Carducci

Aurelia Sud 241 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
57022 Castagneto Sat: 0:00-24:00
Carducci Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.161868/10.563152

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal e e

() osPratol

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Via Borgo Valsugana
59100 Prato

E GPS: 43.8747/11.115978

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

11 24°) 8 cecinali

No.
Ss.1 Variante Aurelia Lato Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Destro Sat: 0:00-24:00

57023 Cecina Li Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.289815/10.543548

IQ-Cards Features

MR [ e

143 Q8 Easy Camerano

No.

Via Farfisa
60021 Camerano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.519233/13.528969

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

140 Q8 Gavorrano

No.

SS 1 Aurelia KM 217,00
Loc La Menga
58023 Gavorrano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.951248/10.908908

I0-Cards Features

ENER ©m

144 Q8 Conero Est

No.

ADS Conero Est A14
Bologna-Taranto
60026 Ancona

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A14, Area Servizio Conero Est

E GPS: 43.482313/13.595294

IQ-Cards Features

alEl s

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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BRI e fuel carder IQ CARD STATIONS raty | [

e qgard.at clever com panies

145 Q8 Easy Mondolfo E GPS: 43.7568/13.157505 149 Q8 Easy Casamassima E GPS: 40.968336/16.920516

No. No.
SS.16 KM.265,567 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features SS. 100 KM. 19+164 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 1Q-Cards Features
Loc.Marotta Sat: 0:00-24:00 70010 Casamassima Sat: 0:00-24:00

61037 Mondolfo Sun: 0:00-24:00 DY Eﬁ' ﬂ [ QSELF] sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁmaﬁ' [ QSELF]

08 Pesaro E GPS: 43.889344/12.871657 150 Q8 Easy Altamura E GPS: 40.821058/16.462961
No.

No.
Strada Delle Regioni KM Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features S.S. 96 KM 73+390 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
2+260 Sat: 0:00-24:00 70022 Altamura Sat: 0:00-24:00

61100 Pesaro Sun: 0:00-24:00 E-Emaﬁ' [ QSELF] sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁmaﬁ' [ QSELF]

11 74 08 Piceno Ovest ) crs:43.07499/13.843232 ol ETTE 55 ) crs:41.251612/16219586
No.
A/14 Piceno Ovest Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features ADS Canne D/B Est- A14 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features
63010 Campofilone Sat: 0:00-24:00 Bo/Ba KM 620 Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 G:-Em Eﬁ' ﬂ [ QASELF] 70031 Andria Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ' ﬂ [ QSELF]
A14, Area Servizio Piceno Ovest A14, Area Servizio Canne Est

Q8 Chieti E GPS: 42.3901176/14.1592728 15 2 Q8 Gargano Ovest E GPS: 41.591078/15.500553
No.

No.
Via Unita' D'Italia Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features ADS Gargano Ovest A14 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
66010 Chieti Sat: 0:00-24:00 KM.542+100 Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 m-ﬂm Eﬁ' [ QASELF] 71100 Foggia Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ' ﬂ [ QSELF]

- A14, Area Servizio Gargano Ovest

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy! Page 24



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

1 5 3 Q8 Easy Francavilla Fontana

No.

S.S. 7 KM. 687+200 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
72021 Francavilla Fontana Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.537119/17.647534

10-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

Q8 Pisticci

SS 106 Jonica KM 444+550 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
75015 Pisticci Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.3594421/16.7783339

IQ0-Cards Features

aNEE om

1570 o8 Easy Gallipoli

SS 101 KM 34+300
73014 Gallipoli

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.071991/18.008986

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

15 8 Q8 Masseria Est

No.
ADS Masseria Est Al Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.754+100 Sat: 0:00-24:00

80026 Casoria Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Masseria Est

E GPS: 40.891822/14.318647

IQ-Cards Features

ENEl e

1 5 5 Q8 Massafra

No.

S.S.7 KM 632+176
74016 Massafra

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.592612/17.093725

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

1 5 9 Q8 Easy S.Anastasia

No.

S.S. 268 Km 4+709
80048 S.Anastasia

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.8817393/14.4095658

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

1 5 6 Q8 Taranto

No.

S.S.7 TER KM.2+500
Staz.Servizio Q8
74122 Taranto

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 40.494729/17.268479

I0-Cards Features

alEl ) =

160 08 San Marco Evangelista

No.

S.S. 265 KM 26+338
81020 San Marco
Evangelista

Mon-Fri: 7:00-19:00
Sat: 7:00-19:00
Sun: closed

. 41.020300322/14.3481123
LI 55

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE oo

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

Q8 Easy Marcianise

SS.87 SANNITICA
KM.21+108
81025 Marcianise

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

.41.028679113/14.3246733
= B

Q-Cards Features

"‘-Ell-l By =

IQ CARD STATIONS

Italy I I

165 Q8 Frascineto Est

No.
ADS Frascineto Est A3 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.193+200 Sat: 0:00-24:00

87012 Castrovillari Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2/E45, Area Servizio Frascineto Est

E GPS: 39.8427762/16.2450003

I10-Cards Features

alEl Fee=

162 Q8 Teano Ovest

No.
Autostrada Al - Km 708,4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

- Dir. Sud
81057 Teano

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E35, Area Servizio Teano Ovest

E GPS: 41.233715/14.091761

I1Q0-Cards Features

alal IR s

166 Q8 Corigliano Calabro

No.
S.5.106 KM 14+489 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Loc.Torricel Sat: 0:00-24:00

87064 Corigliano Calabro Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 39.6613866/16.5130559

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE e

«1|2%]| 08 Mirabella Sud

No.
ADS Mirabella Sud A16 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.77+200 Sat: 0:00-24:00

83036 Mirabella Eclano Sun: 0:00-24:00

A16/E842, Area Servizio Mirabella Sud

E GPS: 41.0602007/15.0144635

IQ-Cards Features

alEl =

Q8 Lamezia Terme

Via Scarpino C.Da Donna  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Mazza Sat: 0:00-24:00
88046 Lamezia Terme Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 38.9616645/16.3136114

10-Cards Features

ElEE ) ==

164 Q8 Campagna Ovest

ADS Campagna Ovest A3 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
KM.43+400 Sat: 0:00-24:00
84022 Campagna Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2/E45, Area Servizio Campagna Ovest

E GPS: 40.6243587/15.182418

I0-Cards Features

a5l Fee=

168 Q8 Palermo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Viale Margherita Di
Savoia-Mondello
90146 Palermo

E GPS: 38.17704/13.335885

IQ-Cards Features

alEl ) =

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

sl clever companies

169 08 Easy Palermo II

No.
Via Nicoletti Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
90147 Palermo Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 38.189011/13.297467

10-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

170 Q8 Catania

N

1
.

Asse Dei Servizi, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Tang.Ovest 5+550K Sat: 0:00-24:00
95100 Catania Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 37.460989/15.035651

I1Q0-Cards Features

ENEl | oo

1 7 1 Q8 Easy Siracusa

No.
S.S. 124 KM 119+538 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
96100 Siracusa Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 37.071623/15.268112

IQ-Cards Features

alEE ) =

1 7 2 Q8 Letojanni

No.
S.S. 114 KM. 43+800 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
98037 Letojanni Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 37.878041/15.303117

I0-Cards Features

ENER ©m

IQ CARD STATIONS

Please use 'Q-SELF' areas of the station only! Please be aware of higher prices at highway stations in Italy!
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